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Date: Sunday, 19th May 2024 Smithfield Mountain Bike Park

Startlist: Male 35-39

101
102
103
104
105
106

201
203
205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
310
312
313
314
315
316

Lachlan ALLISON (AU)

Vincenzo MENTO (IT)

Michele PIRAS (IT)

Shamiz KACHWALLA (AU)

Rasmus SKIPPER-JRGENSEN (DK)
Diego Ortiz VICENTI (BR)

Total riders: 12

Juan Manuel NARDOLILLO (AR)
Brad DAVIS (AU)

Abel ESCOBAR (ES)

Shawn GARRAWAY (AU)

Kevin BRADFORD-PARISH (US)
Jose MARTINE< SALDIAS (CL)
Jovian HAIDLE (AU)

Steve LAVENDER (AU)

Adrian JACKSON (AU)

Ben MAY (AU)

Total riders: 19

Patxi CIA APEZTEGUIA * (ES)
Hugo PRADO NETO (BR)
Martin Ariel SANTOS (AR)
Hector GUERRA GARCIA (ES)

101 472 677 07
100 113 755 55
100 118 107 42
101 474 702 92
101 286 556 29
101 494 053 43

107 Daniel LUCAS (AU)
108 Levi CHALMERS (AU)

109 Hiroyuki OKAMOTO (JP)
110 Alexander DIORIETES (AU)
111 Ivin ROMERO SOTO (ES)
112 Nathan MUMMERY (AU)

Startlist: Male 40-44

100 901 135 86
101 484 837 42
100 528 037 50
101 473 109 51
100 055 293 84
10101092572
101 488 876 07
101 293 677 69
100 053 170 95
101 517 062 63

214 Mike SLEETER (AU)
216 Chris CLEGG (AU)

218 Marvin BAUMEISTER SCHOENIAN (AU)

219 Kurt LEITCH (AU)

220 Shannon JOHNSON (AU)

221 Giancarlo COSTAGLIOLA (IT)
222 Christian BROMLEY (AU)

223 Jonathan GILES (AU)

224 Michael BLEWITT (AU)

Startlist: Male 45-49

100 035 495 74
100 032 177 54
100 506 678 31
100 029 074 55

Ignacio DI LORENZO ERDMANN (AR) 701 062 328 65
Tim GROVER (AU) 101 473 112 54
Per BONDE (DK) 100 538 259 87
Michele FACCIOLI (IT) 100332 021 71
Andrew ROBERTS (AU) 101 488 885 16
Sebastian SUREDA (ES) 100 374 026 75
Damien ENDERBY (AU) 100 484 932 13
Nathan LOCKYER (AU) 101 498 515 43
David WOOD (AU) 100 057 615 78
Grant BURKHARDT (AU) 101 532 138 07
Total riders: 27

317 Gavin SCOTT (AU)

318 Kiyoshi FURUKOORI (JP)
319 Lucas NICOLL (AU)

320 Rohin ADAMS (AU)

321 John COLE (AU)

322 Andrew BLAIR (AU)

323 Nic TOMLIN (AU)

324 Dan BROADFOOT (AU)
325 Jamie WEICK (AU)

326 Andrew LOW (AU)

327 Christopher JONGEWAARD (AU)
328 Brenden SHERRIFF (AU)
329 Mark KRUMMER (AU)

101 494 712 23
101 495 394 26
100 158 843 38
101 140 325 74
100 138 390 52
100070705 73

101 532 524 05
101 527 609 37
101531 174 13
101 444 725 88
100 097 793 01
101 187 384 88
101 533223 25
101 533 500 11
100 053 174 02

101 534 760 10
100 120 385 89
100 142 612 06
100 046 471 89
101 534 759 09
100 034 784 42
101 138 939 46
101 526 610 08
101 526 194 77
101 141 165 41
100 037 991 48
101 534 758 08
101 532 140 09
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